
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro               377.149,99                 32.465,81 32.465,81 32.465,81 0,00 20/02/2021 17/02/2021

Fevereiro               553.955,86                 47.327,23 47.327,23 47.327,23 0,00 20/03/2021 10/03/2021

Março               586.000,72                 49.853,74 49.853,74 49.853,74 0,00 20/04/2021 13/04/2021

Abril               600.409,21                 51.151,36 50.876,36 50.876,36 0,00 18/05/2021 12/05/2021

Maio               603.795,07                 51.394,93 51.119,93 51.119,93 0,00 20/06/2021 10/06/2021

Junho               608.015,48                 51.698,49 51.698,49 51.698,49 0,00 20/07/2021 15/07/2021

Julho               600.485,12                 50.921,74 50.921,74 50.921,74 0,00 20/08/2021 10/08/2021

Agosto               606.981,82                 51.369,93 51.369,93 51.369,93 0,00 20/09/2021 20/09/2021

Setembro               615.440,76                 52.101,03 52.101,03 52.101,03 0,00 19/10/2021 19/10/2021

Outubro               623.104,71                 52.739,31 52.739,31 52.739,31 0,00 20/11/2021 10/11/2021

Novembro               626.591,37                 53.037,88                 52.405,65                 52.405,65 0,00 20/12/2021 13/12/2021

Dezembro               626.668,07                 53.079,22                 53.079,22 53.079,22 0,00 20/01/2022 13/12/2021

13º Salário               508.838,34                 43.105,04                 42.472,81                 42.472,81 0,00 20/12/2021 13/12/2021

TOTAL            7.537.436,52               640.245,71               638.431,25               638.431,25                          -   -
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Em R$

 PRINCIPAL 
 

ENCARGOS 

Janeiro      377.149,99        82.972,99 82.092,99                  880,00 82.092,99 0,00 20/02/2021 17/02/2021

Fevereiro      553.955,86      121.870,26 121.357,56                  512,70 121.357,56 0,00 20/03/2021 10/03/2021

Março      586.000,72      128.920,13 128.239,45                  680,68 128.239,45 0,00 20/04/2021 13/04/2021

Abril      600.409,21      132.089,99 130.518,97              1.021,02 130.518,97 0,00 18/05/2021 12/05/2021

Maio      603.795,07      132.834,84 131.117,96              1.166,88 131.117,96 0,00 20/06/2021 10/06/2021

Junho      608.015,48      133.763,36 132.693,72              1.069,64 132.693,72 304.187,70 20/07/2021 15/07/2021

Julho      600.485,12      132.106,68 130.842,56              1.264,12 130.842,56 1.891,46 20/08/2021 10/08/2021

Agosto      606.981,82      133.535,95 132.125,97              1.409,98 132.125,97 0,00 20/09/2021 20/09/2021

Setembro      615.440,76      135.396,93 133.841,09              1.555,84 133.841,09 0,00 19/10/2021 19/10/2021

Outubro      623.104,71      137.083,00 135.527,16              1.555,84 135.527,16 0,00 20/11/2021 10/11/2021

Novembro      626.591,37 137.850,08    134.780,86              1.507,22 134.780,86 0,00 20/12/2021 13/12/2021

Dezembro      626.668,07 137.866,94    136.456,96              1.409,98 136.456,96 5.597,28 20/01/2022 13/12/2021

13º Salário      508.838,34 111.944,11    110.382,11 0,00 110.382,11 0,00 20/12/2021 13/12/2021

TOTAL   7.537.436,52   1.658.235,26           1.639.977,36            14.033,90   1.639.977,36  311.676,44 
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